

## Wolfe Law Group Partners with Lorman Education Services

"Translating Tax into English."

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, October 6, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Wolfe Law Group is pleased to announce that Gary Wolfe has recently partnered with <u>Lorman Education Services</u>, one of America's leading online continuing education providers.

In 2016 to date, Lorman has published 57 articles written by Gary Wolfe on such various tax matters as: offshore tax evasion, money laundering, the Panama Papers, IRS Civil/Criminal Penalties, Casualty Theft Loss, Expatriation, and International Tax Planning.

A complete list of all articles is available by visiting <u>http://gswlaw.com/books/articles-lorman/</u>

We encourage you to consider these articles as an Internet Public Lending Library in pursuit of our goal: to educate American taxpayers on the IRS & related tax issues by "Translating Tax into English."

## About The Wolfe Law Group

Gary S. Wolfe has over 34 years of experience, specializing in IRS Tax Audits and International Tax Matters including: International Tax Planning/Tax Compliance, and International Asset Protection.

About Lorman Education Services

Lorman Education Services provides online on-demand professional continuing education on compliance, regulatory and business topics. Since 1987 Lorman has served over 1.4 million clients. For more information visit Lorman.com.

Gary Wolfe The Wolfe Law Group 3237829139 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/348015573

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.